
842-Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, February 20, 1993

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

MAR 15 & 16 - Two day
auction for John A. Lutz &

Sons, Inc. Farm equip-
ment,. tools, grain bins,
grain legs, hog buildings
and equip. Located At 713
Fritztown Rd., Sinking
Springs, Pa. Paul E. & Aar-
on E. Marlin, aucts.

TUES. MAR. 16 -10AM,
Independent Crop Man-
agement (6) JD Tractors
Including: 4430, 4240,
4020, Grain, Hay, & Silage,
Trucks & Equipment
Located Pine Plains, N.Y.
Roy Teitsworth, Inc. Sales
Manager & Auct

TUES MAR 16 -11AM,
Clover Leaf Regiltered
Holstein Herd Dispersal
Located At The Farm In
Kent Co., Md., 6 Miles
North Of Chestertown, 8
Miles South OfGalina. Fol-
low Route 213 To Ken-
nedyville. Go East At Post
Office, Second Farm Right.
Auction Held For, John Z. &

Naomi Stoltzfus. Steve &

Steve Jr. Petersheim,
Aucts.

WED. MAR. 17 & THURS.
MAR. 18, Large 2 Day Sale
Of Farm Equip., Etc.
Located AtOurSales Lot, 6
Miles South Of Chambers-
burg, Pa., 1 Mile East Of
Marion, Just East Off Rte.
81 Along Rte, 914. Owners,

Jerrold And Gloria Oaks.
Martion Auction Service,
5174 Horst Rd., Chambers-
burg, Pa 17201
WED MAR. 17 - Cattle
Exchange Show/Sale,
Delhi, NY The Cattle
Exchange

WED. MAR 17, Farm &

Woodworking Equipment,
Grain & Household Goods.
Located On West Side Of
New Holland Turn Off Rt.
23 At Goods Furniture
Store On South Shirk Rd.,
'A Mile To Sale, Lane Co.,
Pa Terms By, Aaron &

Anna Mary Nolt. Robert E
& Jeffrey R Martin, Aucts
WED. MAR. 17-9AM Farm
equip., livestock, house-
hold goods and woodwork-
ing tools Located on the
West Side of New Holland
turn off Route 23 at Goods
Furniture Store on South
Shirk Road 'A Mile to sale.
Terms by Aaron $. and
Anna Mary Nolt. Robert E.
and Jeffrey R. Martin, Ran-
dal Ranck apprentice.

WED. MAR. 17 -10AM,
Erdley's Machinery Reduc-
tion Dispersal. Located At
Glenn & Mike Erdley’s
Farm, Lewisburg, Pa. Fra-
ley Auction Company.

FRI. MAR 19, Sensemg's
Spring Consignment Sale.
Conducted By Melvin
Sensenig.
FRI. MAR. 19 - 9:3OAM,
Modern Farm Machinery
Auction. Located 15820
Mountain Green Rd.,
Spring Run. Pa. Owner,
Robert Mumma. Kling's
Auctions, Inc., Sales Mgrs

THURS. MAR. 18 - IPM
Wilson S. & Ella B. Martin,
48 acre farm. Located
between Ephrata and New
Holland. Near Voganville.
Paul E. & Aaron E Martin,
aucts.

FRI MAR. 19 -10AM,
Horse Sale. Located At
New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., New Holland,
Pa

Ralph Poole Farms Com-
plete Liquidation Very
Clean Crop Farm Equip-
ment IH Magnum, 1460
Combine. (2) 2x2 Tractors,
& More. Located Geneva,
N.Y. Roy Teitsworth, Inc
Sales Manager & Auct.

FRI. MAR, 19-11AM Trac-
tors, wire corn cribs, farm
equip., Located I'A mi. E
of Rt. 100midway between
Boyerfown & Pottstown,
New Hanover Twp., Mont-
gomery Co., Pa travel Rt.
100 2'A mi. Sof Boyer-
town, turn E onto Moyer
Rd., continue 114 mi. for
farm at 317 Moyer Rd ,
Pottstown, corner of Moyer
& Specth Rds. Paul's Farm,
David L. Specht, owners.
Ralph W. Zettlemoyer, Co
Inc.
FRI. MAR. 19 - I;3OPM
State Graded Pigs Sale.
Westminster Livestock
Auction. Westminster. Md.

SAT. MAR. 20. Public auc-
tion Located RD Shippens-
burg, Pa. Henry W. &

Mabel Grove, owners.
Bryan D. Imes, auct.
SAT. MAR. 20, Waynes-
boro, fl D. Full lino of Mod-

FARM MACHINERY
AUCTION

Saturday. February 27, 1993 - 9:30a.m.
Located in Perry County - 2 miles East ofLandisburg, off Route
74, turn onto Pine Hill Rd. and go 1.6 miles to Auction, or 10
miles North of Carlisle, on Route 74, turn right onto Pine Hill
Rd. and go 1.2 miles to Auction. Watch for Auction signs.

TRACTORS
J.D. 4020 Diesel W.F. Power Shift - Dual Outlets
J.D. 3010 Diesel with 3020 Kit - ROPS Canopy
J.D. 2030 Diesel Utility W.F.
J.D. 40 with 3 Pt. - Runs good

HAY EQUIPMENTN.H. 315 Baler with Thrower (Good condition); N.H. 489 Haybine; N.H.
256Rake; N.1.3 Pt. Sickle Bar Mower; 1 Pipe Rack Hay Wagon with 8T
Gear; 3 Wooden Rack Hay Wagons; 36 Ft. Little Giant Elevator; 26 Ft.Bale Elevator; 2 Spike Round Bale Movers

TILLAGE AND PLANTING
2 Oliver 3 Pt. 3-16” Cushion Trip Plow; I.H. 3 Disc Plow; Rinio 12 Ft.
Disc (like new); J.D. -KBA 8 Ft. Disc; J.D. 3 Section Harrow; Brillion 8
Ft. Cultipackcr; N.H. #782 Harvester - 2 Row Wide and Grass Heads -

Electric Controls; N.H. #8 Forage Wagon - No roof; Gehl Blower; N.H.#6OO Forage Wagon; Badger Forage Wagon; 2 - J.D. 237 Corn Pickers -

one for parts; J.D. 1240 4Row Com Planter; Oliver 16 Disc Drill; Walsh
200 Gal. Sprayer; 3 Pt. Grass Seeder; J.D. Cultivator Fit JD 40; 2 Gravity
Bin Wagons

MISCELLANEOUS
N.H. 520 Spreader with Tail Gate; Surge 25 KW Generator on Cart;
Danuscr 3 Pt. Post Hole Digger; Souders Loader & Snow Blade; 7 Ft. 3
Pt. Scraper Blade; 2 Old Running Gears; 8 Clay Comfort Stalls; 250 Gal.
Fuel Tank; 3 Round Bale Feeders; N.H. #3B Flail Chopper; 3 Pt. Lift;Transfer Pump; Tractor Chains; Feed Scales; Water Troughs; HogTroughs; Gates; 2 Feed Carts - Bag Wagon; 2 Reduction Gears

CORN - HAY - STRAW
Approx. SOT New Ear Corn; Approx. 20 Round Bales Ist Cutting (Mix-
ed): 1 Small Mow Straw; Approx. 25 Round Bales Ist Cutting (Mixed)Kept inside; 2 Large Mow Ist Cutting Square Bales

2 Wagon Loads of Miscellaneous Farm Items
Small amount Household, Milkcans, Styards, Sausage Stuffer, Butcher
Kettle, Enterprise Meat Grinder, Meat Bench.
Sale Order: Household • Wagon Loads - Machinery 12:00 Noon -

Corn, Hay, Straw Last
Not Responsible for Accidents
Out of State Buyers Must Bring Current

Letter of Credit if not known by
Owner or Auction Co,

I.D. Required for Bidders No.
Lunch Stand Reserved

Owners: R. JACK AND PEG CROZIER
R.D. 1, Box 608, Landisburg, PA
Ph. 717-789-3257
Sale Managed By: Kling’s Auctioneers

Landisburg, PA
Ph. 717-789-3616
PA License #AU 1994

ern Farm Machinery and Recreation Center, North-
farm items. Josie J. Keller em Berks Co. Stitzel Farm
and Roy L Keller, owners. Equipment, Inc.

ions, Inc., sal le SAT. MAR. 20.38 M/L Acre
_ Farm, Machinery, House

SAT. MAR. 20, Farmall Goods, Coins. Located
Super C, Sears riding mow- From Lancaster, Pa Take
ewr, household furnishings Rt. 272 So. App. 10 Mi.
& tools. Located RR 2 Box Turn West On Truce Rd ,
550, Neww Columbia, Pa. Cross Over Rawlmsville
Milton Hauck, Jr., owner. Rd. Onto Martic Heights
Bryan D. Imes, auct. Rd. Turn Left On Creamery
SAT. MAR 20.30th Annual g. Waited™
fliPUBLIC AUCTIONMB

MODERN FARM
EQUIPMENT;

TRUCKS; SKID LOADER
FRL, MARCH 12, 1993

AT 9:30 A.M.
Approx. 1 mi. S. ofTrexlertown & Rt. 222,
Turn S. Off Rt. 100 Onto Spring Creek
Road, Toward Alburtis Approx. 1/2 Mi.,
Turn R At The Village OfBrookdale Onto
Mertztown Rd., Toward Mertztown, 2.5
Mi. To Auction, Berks Co., Pa.
TRACTORS- Int. 1468 - V 8 Eng. w/3 PL,
WF, Etc.; Int. 4186, 4x4 Diesel; ME 1100
Diesel: MF 180 Diesel; Farmall 560 w/TA &

Swartz Fit. End Loader; Int. 350 Utility w/TA,
Fh. Etc.; Farmall S M w/Remote Control; Far-
mall C; Farmall A; Oliver H G Wide Ga
Crawler.
COMBINE- 1983 MF 860, w/1163 - 6 R C
Head & 15’ Floating G Head.
TILLAGE- MF 880,7-16” Semi Mtd.OrPull
Type Hydrant PI; (2) MF 4 & 5 Bot. 16” 3 Pt.
Hyd. Reset Pis 1 w/On Land Hitch; MC 311
Fh 3-14” PI; Int. 14* Trl Chisel PI; Int. 11’, 3
Pt. Chisel PI w/Buster Bar; Int. Vibra Shank
Wing Harrow; Int. 20’ TransportRoller Har-
row; Dunham 25’ Hyd. WingPacker; Krause
23’ Transport Hyd. Wing Finishing Disc;
H-MC 5 Tooth Subsoiler.
PLANTING- Case Int. 900 CycloAir 6R No-
Till Planter w/Liq. Pert.; Int. 5100, 21-6 Dbl.
Disc (Soybean Special) Drill, Grain & Grass
Seed Boxes; Int. 3 Pt. 2R C Planter w/Gandy
Attach.
HAYING- MF 124 Baler -w/Thrower; MF
Mower Conditioner; MC 7’ Mower; Int. Side
Mtd.Mower; NI4 Whl.Rake; FarmbiltB’xlB’
Metal Side Bale Wagon; 7’xlB’ Wdn Bale
Side Wagon w/Hoist; 28’ Tube Type Bale
Elev; Harvey 30’ B & C Elev.
GRAIN- MC Mod. 600-B Grain Dryer w/30
KfP Motor Or PTO; Donahue 28’ Tandem
Axle Header Trl; Speedstar B’x4o’ Transport
Auger w/Motor; Snowco. G & C Cleaner;
40’-6” Transport Auger.
MISC.- Int. 80”’3 Pt. Sn Blower; Fh To 3 Pt.
Adapter; Yamaha 200-E, 3 Wheeler; 7’ Fh
Blade; Int. 540 Two Beater PTO Manure
Spreader; 1000 & 1100 Gal. Poly Lig. Fert
Tanks: Int. 181-6 R Rotary Hoe; Int 133- 6 R
3 Pt. Cult.; Papec 870 Grinder Mixer; JD 500
Gal. InLine Tank Sprayer w/Pump; Brady 12’
Stalk Pulverizer: Sets Of 15.4x38” &

18.4x38” & Other Sizes Tire Chns; 3 Pt. Hyd.
Post Driver; Woods Cadet 3 Pt. 72” R Cutter;
Pr. 18.4x38” Duals & Clips; 20.4x34” Duals
& Clips; Cardinal 16’ Elev.; (2) Fert. Pumps
w/Engs.; Fh Two R Culti; (2) 4 Whl. Flat
Wagons w/Hoists; Swartz H Duty WF End
For Farmall 560; 12’ Stone Rake; 125 Gal.
Pick-Up Truck, Field Fuel Tank w/Pump;
5000 Gal. Fiberglass Fert. Tank; 4 & 12 Hole
Hog S Feeders; Ci Hog Troughs, Auto Water-
ers, 2 Farrowing Crates.
SKID LOADER- Int. 4120, 16 Hp w/Fork &

Bucket.
TRUCKS- 1963 Ford F-600 w/12’ Dump;
1966 Int. 1800 Loadstar w/16’ Dump; 1967
Int. Loadstar w/14’ Dump; Int. KB-5 w/
HomemadeAuger Unload Grain OrFeed Box.
TOOLS & ETC- Dayton 20,000 KW, Port-
able PTO Alternator; Port Air Comp; Lot Of
Craftsman Wrenches: Elec. Drills; Elec. &

Chn Saws; Hyd Jacks; Towing Chns; Walk
Behind SN Blower & Rototiller.
BUTCHERING, EQUIP.- Famfham Meat
Band Saw; Elec. Meat Slicer; Self Contained
Meat Grinder; (3) Ci ButcherKettles; Butcher
Bench, Block & Tackles.
Plus ManyMore Items Used InA Full Time
Farming Operation.
Sale Order - Smalls Ist, Butchering Equip.
Approx. 12 Noon, Followed by FE &

Trucks.
Terms: Cash Or Acceptable Check.

Ordered By:
MRS. PAULINE
(ARLAN) SEIDEL

Refreshments Available
PO Box 215 • Fogelsville PA 18051 *215 395 8084 • Licerwe #AUOOIBO9 L

AUCTION

Kling's
mgrs.

Good, Aucts. Nevin Martin and sons.
SAT. MAR. 20. Farm SAT. MAR. 20.30thAnnualequipment and tools, along Spring Sale At Kempton
Route 322 midway Community Center. 14
between Hinkletown and Auctioneers. For Informa-
Ephrata. Henry H. Carman. tion Call 215-756-6973.

PUBLIC SALE
FARM EQUIPMENT, ’9l DODGE

D PICKUP, TMR FEEDER, TOOLS,
HOUSEHOLD GOODS

FRI., MARCH 5, 1993
9:30 A.M.

Located along Rt. 866, five miles
North of Martlnsburg. Twenty miles
Southeast of Altoona. Huston Twp.,
Blair Co., PA.

FARM EQUIPMENT - TOOLS
Int. 856 Diesel W.F. Tractor With 38”

Radial Tires; Int. 656 Diesel W.F. Hydro
Tractor; Int. 684 Diesel Utility Tractor;
CASE 1840 UNI-LOADER. 580 Hrs.; Int.
735 5 Bottom Vari-Width Plow; Int. 475 12’
Transport Disc; Int. 55 9 Tooth Chisel
Plow; Int. 450014’ Field Cultivator; Brillion
10’ Cultipacker; Vicon RT 2100 4 Row, S-
Tines Cultivator: Int. 800 4 Row Cornplant-
er With 900 Update: 300 Gal. Trailer Field
Sprayer; Gehl 800 1000 R.P.M. Harvester
With 30-38 Head And Pickup: Gehl 920 3
Beater Forage Wagon With Roof; Int. 110
3 Beater Forage Wagon; CASE-INT. 600
Forage Blower, Like New; N.H. 489 Hay-
bine, Like New; N.H. 256 Rolabar Rake
With Dollie; Pequea Hay Tedder; N.H. 315
Baler With Thrower; Bale King B’xlB‘ Steel
Bale Wagons: Gehl B'xlB’ Wooden Bale
Wagon; N.H. 36’ Bale-Corn Elevator;
FORD-N.H. 355 Hyd. Drive GRINDER-
MIXER With Scale. Like New; Gehl 72
Flail Chopper; Gehl 312 Scavenger II
Manure Spreader; N.l. 325 NR Cornpick-
er; 3 Gravity Bins On Gears; Grove 8’ 3 Pt.
Blade: 3 Pt. Fert. Spreader; Hyd. Dump
Trailer: 16.9x30 Tractor Chains; Int.
Weights; 2 Gandy Electric Applicators; 9.
Chisel Teeth; Portable 20 KW P.T.O.
Alternator; G.E. 250 AMP Welder; 2 Hyd.
Cylinders: 12 Speed Drill Press; 20 Ton
Hyd. Press; 2-50 Ton Hyd. Jacks; Cherry
Picker Hoist; 200 Lb. Anvil; Metal Band
Saw; Knipco 95,000 BTU Heater; 2 High
Pressure Washers; Parts Washer; Several
Electric Drills; Stack-On Tool Chest; Sears
Airless Paint Sprayer; Bench Vise; Battery
Charger; Jig Saw; Parts Bin; Fuel Pump;
48” Portable Fan With 2 H.P. Motor; Misc.
Mechanic Tools; Tarps; V Belts; Reel
Light; Creeper; Roper 22” Lawn Mower;
Lot Of Scrap Electric Motors And Scrap
Iron; Plus More Farm Related Tools.
NOTE: This Good Clean Line Of Equip-
ment Was Kept Inside.

PICKUP - TRAILERS
1991 DODGE RAM 250 DIESEL 4x4

PICKUP With Gooseneck Hitch, Duals,
27,000 Miles; Hillsboro 24’ Gooseneck
Tandem Trailer, GVW, 14,250, Like New;
Monarch 16’ Tandem Stock Trailer With
Roof, GVW 9800.

NOTE: Vehicle Buyers Must Have A
Current Bank Credit Letter Specifying
This Sale. Title Transfers Available Day
Of Sale.

RISSLER 60 BU. PORTABLE TMR
FEEDER

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
Slant Top Desk With Glass Knobs; 6

Plankbottom Chairs; 3 Bedroom Suites;
Library Table With Dravyer; Bureau; Metal
Wardrobe: Maytag Wringer Washer;
Caloric Gas Stove; Sausage Stutter; Meat
Slicer And Grinder; Step Stool; Child’s
Encyclopedia; Record Player Stand;
Wooden Hamper; Misc. Dishes, Bedding,
Material; Plus More Items Not Listed.
Come Early And Enjoy The Day With Us.
Sale Order...Tools, Household Goods,
Equipment, Vehicles.

Sale For:
David S. And
Martha W. Zimmerman
814-793-3421

Auctioneers
Nevin Z. Martin and Sons
AUIO7BL

Out Of State Buyers Need Cash
Or A Current Bank Credit Letter.
Not Responsible For Accidents -

Lunch Served


